SGXNet Announcement

Buying-In Securities on

SECURITY

AEM

Hiap Tong

Raffles Edu

Sembcorp Ind

Keppel Reit

Koh Eco

NikkoAM-STC Asia REIT

DBS

King Wan

Sembcorp Marine
AlphaDX
CapitalLandInvest
LION-PHILLIP S-REIT
Mermaid Maritime
SPDR S&P500 USS
AnAn Intl

Union Gas

OCBC Bank

Lion-OSPL China L S$
Sinjia Land

Note:

SGX=

October 27, 2021

QUANTITY

35100
35000
20000
231
4000
100000
16000
1000
50000
19005
29250
4650
800
100000
50
200000
10000
996
3000
60000

Securities will not be available for Buying-In
if they are halted or suspended for trading.
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